
$685,000

540 BRICKELL KEY DR, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

Special Assessment Paid in Full! Enjoy breathtaking Biscayne Bay
and Brickell skyline views from this fully renovated 14th-floor
residence at Brickell Key II. This light-filled 2BR/2BA unit features
a split floor plan, elegant marble and hardwood floors, granite
kitchen with stainless steel appliances and wine cooler, high
ceilings, roll-down shades, in-unit washer/dryer, and an oversized
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 950 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 950 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL KEY II
CONDO,BRICKELL KEY

ListOfficeName: One Sotheby's International
Realty

GarageSpaces: 1

View: Bay, Skyline, Tennis Court View UnitNumber: 1411

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 14

MLS ID: A11791876

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1991

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL KEY II Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Split Bedroom Security Features: Smoke Detector,

Doorman, Secured Garage/Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1, Barbeque, Open
Balcony, Tennis Court(s)

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


